FlowCyl & FlowCyl AIR
SERVICE  |  AVAILABILITY  |  QUALITY  |  PERFORMANCE  |  RELIABILITY
Unvented Cylinders Product Guide
UK Cylinders is a UK-based manufacturer of unvented hot water cylinder solutions
for traditional and renewable energy systems, supplying social housing providers,
housebuilders, merchants and installers throughout the UK.
Operating three manufacturing facilities in Yorkshire, we combine scale, engineering
expertise and controlled production processes to deliver consistent quality and

Capacity
 (L)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
90 L FCDIR0090 90 19 109 747 545 1 1.01 42 C
120 L FCDIR0120 120 23 143 945 545 2 1.06 44 C
150 L FCDIR0150 150 26 176 1130 545 2 1.22 51 C
180 L FCDIR0180 180 30 200 1314 545 2 1.40 56 C
200 L FCDIR0200 200 34 234 1444 545 2 1.44 60 C
250 L FCDIR0250 250 37 287 1752 545 2 1.75 73 C
300 L FCDIR0300 300 43 343 1975 545 2 2.04 85 C
FlowCyl Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil
Rating
kW
Reheat
Time (min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
90 L FCIND0090 90 22 112 747 545 15.89 14 1 1.01 42 B
120 L FCIND0120 120 25 145 945 545 17.76 17 1 1.06 44 B
150 L FCIND0150 150 28 178 1130 545 18.25 21 1 1.22 51 B
180 L FCIND0180 180 32 202 1314 545 19.35 27 1 1.40 58 B
200 L FCIND0200 200 35 235 1444 545 19.94 31 1 1.44 60 B
250 L FCIND0250 250 41 391 1752 545 20.68 36 1 1.75 73 C
300 L FCIND0300 300 45 345 1975 545 23.57 41 1 2.04 85 C
400 L FCIND0400 400 76 476 1640  690 27.58 45 2 2.20 92 C
500 L FCIND0500 500 92 592 1995  690 28.49 56 2 2.42 101 C
600 L FCIND0600 600 103 703 2190  690 29.90 68 2 2.68 112 C
9
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
FLO
W

Weight
(kg)
Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
150 L FCSDI0150 150 28 178 1130 545 17.8 2 1.22 51 B
180 L FCSDI0180 180 32 202 1314 545 18.76 2 1.40 56 B
200 L FCSDI0200 200 35 235 1444 545 19.65 2 1.44 60 B
250 L FCSDI0250 250 42 292 1752 545 21.24 2 1.75 73 C
300 L FCSDI0300 300 46 346 1975 545 17.8 2 2.04 85 C
FlowCyl Twin Coil Solar Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
150 L FCSIN0150 150 30 180 1130 545 16.8/ 16.8 16 1 1.22 51 B
180 L FCSIN0180 180 34 204 1314 545 17.8/ 17.87 18 1 1.40 56 B
200 L FCSIN0200 200 37 237 1444 545 18.76/ 18.48 21 1 1.44 60 B
250 L FCSIN0250 250 45 295 1752 545 19.65/ 19.21 24 1 1.75 73 C
300 L FCSIN0300 300 49 349 1975 545 21.24/ 20.16 27 1 2.04 85 C
10
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
When installation space is at a premium, we
offer the same great product but with a much

Capacity
 (L)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
60 L FCNDI0060 60 17 77 744 475 1 0.94 39 C
90 L FCNDI0090 90 19 109 1007 475 2 1.06 44 C
120 L FCNDI0120 120 23 143 1270 475 2 1.25 52 C
150 L FCNDI0150 150 27 177 1535 475 2 1.42 59 C
170 L FCNDI0170 170 31 201 1710 475 2 1.51 63 C
200 L FCNDI0200 200 35 235 1980 475 2 1.58 66 C
FlowCyl Slimline Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
60 L FCNIN0060 60 19 79 744 475 14.62 15 1 0.94 39 B
90 L FCNIN0090 90 21 111 1007 475 15.17 16 1 1.06 44 B
120 L FCNIN0120 120 25 145 1270 475 18.76 19 1 1.25 52 B
150 L FCNIN0150 150 29 179 1535 475 18.82 21 1 1.42 59 C
170 L FCNIN0170 170 33 203 1710 475 19.22 24 1 1.51 63 C
200 L FCNIN0200 200 37 237 1980 475 19.36 29 1 1.58 66 C
12
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
FlowCyl Single Coil Solar Slimline Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(kg)
Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
150 L FCSSD0150 150 38 188 1535 475 18.25 2 1.42 59 C
170 L FCSSD0170 170 42 212 1710 475 19.35 2 1.51 63 C
200 L FCSSD0200 200 45 245 1980 475 19.94 2 1.58 66 C
FlowCyl Twin Coil Solar Slimline Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
150 L FCSSI0150 150 40 190 1535 475 18.25/18.76 14 1 1.42 59 C
170 L FCSSI0170 170 45 215 1710 475 19.35/19.22 17 1 1.51 63 C
200 L FCSSI0200 200 48 248 1980 475 19.94/19.36 21 1 1.58 66 C
We have an extensive product range of Low Carbon system
solutions suitable for Air Source and Ground Source including:
>	 Universally Compatible Heat Pump Cylinders 120–600 L
>	 Slimline and Combined Buffer Integrated Options

full (kg)
Width
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
120 L FCHOI0120 120 27 147 945 545 15.8 17 1 1.30 54 C
150 L FCHOI0150 150 33 183 1130 545 16.5 22 2 1.56 65 C
180 L FCHOI0180 180 38 208 1314 545 18 22 2 1.65 69 C
200 L FCHOI0200 200 40 240 1444 545 19.94 25 2 1.87 78 C
250 L FCHOI0250 250 46 296 1752 545 20.68 28 2 2.11 88 C
300 L FCHOI0300 300 50 350 1975 545 23.57 32 2 2.30 96 C
FlowCyl Horizontal
15
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
FLO

Weight
(kg)
Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return Included
as standard
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
120 L FADIR0120 120 26 133 945 545 2 1.01 42 ✗ C
150 L FADIR0150 150 33 171 1130 545 2 1.20 50 ✗ C
180 L FADIR0180 180 38 197 1314 545 2 1.33 54 ✗ C
200 L FADIR0200 200 41 225 1444 545 2 1.39 58 ✓ C
250 L FADIR0250 250 46 281 1752 545 2 1.44 60 ✓ C
300 L FADIR0300  300 55 319 1975 545 2 1.80 75 ✓ C
FlowCyl Air Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

Diameter
(mm)
Coil
Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return Included
as standard
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
120 L FAIND0120 120 30 135 945 545 15.89 15 1 1.01 42 ✗ B
150 L FAIND0150 150 38 172 1130 545 17.76 18 1 1.20 50 ✗ B
180 L FAIND0180 180 42 197 1314 545 18.25 22 1 1.33 54 ✗ B
200 L FAIND0200 200 45 222 1444 545 19.35 26 1 1.39 58 ✓ B
250 L FAIND0250 250 51 281 1752 545 19.94 29 1 1.44 60 ✓ B
300 L FAIND0300 300 60 319 1975 545 20.68 35 1 1.80 75 ✓ C
18
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
FlowCyl Air Solar Single Coil Indirect Unvented
Description

Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return Included
as standard
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
180 L FACDI0180 180 42 197 1314 545 17.8 2 1.33 54 ✗ B
200 L FACDI0200 200 45 222 1444 545 18.76 2 1.39 58 ✓ B
250 L FACDI0250 250 51 281 1752 545 19.65 2 1.44 60 ✓ B
300 L FACDI0300 300 60 319 1975 545 21.24 2 1.80 75 ✓ C
FlowCyl Air Solar Twin Coil Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

(mm)
Coil Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included
as
standard
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
180 L FACIN0180 180 42 193 1314 545 17.8/17.87 16 1 1.33 54 ✗ B
200 L FACIN0200 200 48 222 1444 545 18.76/18.48 19 1 1.39 58 ✓ B
250 L FACIN0250 250 53 279 1752 545 19.65/19.21 23 1 1.44 60 ✓ B
300 L FACIN0300 300 63 317 1975 545 21.24/20.16 27 1 1.80 75 ✓ C
We also have a slimline version of the FlowCyl AIR for use when
space is at a premium. At only 475 mm wide the FlowCyl AIR
Slimline can be utilised in smaller cylinder cupboards or when
access routes are smaller, often in older dwellings. The FlowCyl

Weight
full (kg)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ErP
BAND
ErP
Efficiency
ErP
ProfilekWh/24 h W
120 L FANDI0120 120 26 133 1270 475 2 1.15 48 C 36 M
150 L FANDI0150 150 33 164 1535 475 2 1.37 57 C 36 M
170 L FANDI0170 170 38 187 1710 475 2 1.49 62 C 34 M
200 L FANDI0200 200 41 222 1980 475 2 1.61 67 C 37 L
FlowCyl Air Indirect Slimline
Description
Product
Code

Diameter
(mm)
Coil
Rating
kW
Reheat
Time
(min)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return Included
as standard
ErP
BANDkWh/24 h W
120 L FANIN0120 120 30 134 1270 475 18.76 15 1 1.15 48 ✗ B
150 L FANIN0150 150 38 166 1535 475 18.82 17 1 1.37 57 ✗ C
170 L FANIN0170 170 42 188 1710 475 19.22 20 1 1.49 62 ✗ C
200 L FANIN0200 200 45 215 1980 475 19.36 27 1 1.61 67 ✓ C
Selection Guide
Choosing the right cylinder for your needs
Trade Friendly Design and Installation
For full details on product installation, please refer to the installation guide supplied